
FCGW510009

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

65/2014

8061819

G

4
70 L

6.34
1.76

MJ/cycle*

kWh/cycle*

FCGW510009

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

65/2014

8061819

G

4
70 L

6.34
1.76

MJ/cycle*

kWh/cycle*

FCGW510009

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

65/2014

8061819

G

4
70 L

6.34
1.76

MJ/cycle*

kWh/cycle*

FCGW510009

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

65/2014

8061819

G

4
70 L

6.34
1.76

MJ/cycle*

kWh/cycle*

FCGW510009

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

65/2014

8061819

G

4
70 L

6.34
1.76

MJ/cycle*

kWh/cycle*

FCGW510009

A+++

A++

A+

A
B
C
D

65/2014

8061819

G

4
70 L

6.34
1.76

MJ/cycle*

kWh/cycle*


